
         
   

VVVTTTOOOSSS///BBBTTTEEEIII   
CCCAAALLLEEENNNDDDAAARRR   222000222222///222000222333   

 
 
FIRST TERM 
 
Centre Re-opens:  Tuesday, 30th August 2022 
 
Mid-term Break:  Monday, 31st October – Friday, 4th November 2022 

(inclusive, 1 week) 
 
Christmas Holidays: Thursday, 22rd December 2022 – Wednesday, 4th January 

2023 
    (inclusive, 2 weeks) 
 
SECOND TERM 
 
Centre Re-opens:  Thursday, 5th January 2023 
 
Bank Holiday:   Monday, 6th of February 2023 
 
Mid-term Break:  Monday, 13th February – Friday, 17th February 2022 

(inclusive, 1 week)  
 
St Patricks Day:  Friday, 17th March 2023  
 
Easter Holidays:  Monday, 3rd of April – Friday, 14th April 2023 
    (inclusive, 2 weeks) 
 
 
THIRD TERM 
 
Centre Re-opens:  Monday, 17th April 2023 
 
Bank Holiday:  Monday, 1st May 2023 
 
Centre Closes:  Friday, 2nd June 2023 
 

Total school days: 166 
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